Client
Broadway Grand Rapids
Broadway Grand Rapids
Citizens Research Council of Michigan
Compass USA - Canteen
Consumers Energy
Dogwood Center for the Performing Arts
Dogwood Center for the Performing Arts
Dogwood Center for the Performing Arts
Dogwood Center for the Performing Arts

Emmanuel Hospice

Frederik Meijer Gardens
Frederik Meijer Gardens
Gerald R Ford Museum
Grand Rapids Ballet Company
Grand Rapids Ballet Company
Grand Rapids Comic-Con
Grand Rapids Public Museum
Grand Rapids Public Museum
Grand Rapids Public Schools
Grand Rapids Symphony
Grand Rapids Symphony
GVSU - Charter Schools Office

GVSU Dept of Music, Theatre, and Dance
GVSU Dept of Music, Theatre, and Dance

GVSU Institutional Marketing
Holland Home

Holland Home - Faith Hospice
Holland Museum

Holland Museum

Holland Museum

Holland Museum

John Ball Zoo Society

Kendra Consulting

Kendra Consulting

Michigan School of Psychology
Muskegon Area District Library
Muskegon Museum of Art

St Cecilia Music Center

State Theatre

Valpak of West Michigan
Wedgwood Christian Services

Contract
7890
7891
7717
7723
7733
7815
7816
7872
7873
7702
7698
7888
7844
7855
7883
7868
7870
7874
7856
7842
7843
7773
7863
7864
7834
7739
7753
7821
7822
7877
7878
7735
7742
7743
7889
7850
7824
7854
7562
7851
7882

WGVU FM Donor List
2nd Quarter FY24

Program
ROS
ROS
ROS
ROS

Morning Edition, All Things Considered

ROS
ROS
ROS
ROS

ROS

ROS

Kids programming

Morning/afternoon drive

ROS

ROS

Prime Time

ROS

ROS

Morning Edition, Shelley Irwin Show
Prime Time ROS, Wait Wait Don't Tell Me, Jazz
Prime Time ROS, Wait Wait Don't Tell Me, Jazz
News ROS

Prime Time ROS

Prime Time ROS

Prime Time ROS

ROS

ROS

Prime Time ROS, Wait Wait Don't Tell Me
Prime Time ROS, Wait Wait Don't Tell Me
Prime Time ROS, Wait Wait Don't Tell Me
Prime Time ROS, Wait Wait Don't Tell Me
ROS

50th Anniversary ROS

Traffic/Weather

Morning/afternoon drive

ROS

Prime ROS

ROS

ROS

ROS

ROS, Wait Wait Don't Tell Me

Start Date
11/27/2023
11/27/2023
9/25/2023
9/25/2023
9/25/2023
9/25/2023
9/25/2023
10/30/2023
10/30/2023
9/25/2023
9/25/2023
10/30/2023
9/25/2023
9/25/2023
10/30/2023
9/25/2023
9/25/2023
9/25/2023
9/25/2023
9/25/2023
9/25/2023
9/25/2023
9/25/2023
9/25/2023
9/25/2023
9/25/2023
9/25/2023
9/25/2023
9/25/2023
10/30/2023
10/30/2023
9/25/2023
9/25/2023
9/25/2023
11/27/2023
9/25/2023
9/25/2023
9/25/2023
9/25/2023
9/25/2023
11/27/2023

1/17/2024

End Date
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
11/26/2023
11/26/2023
11/26/2023
11/26/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
10/26/2023
10/29/2023
12/31/2023
11/26/2023
11/26/2023
11/26/2023
11/26/2023
11/26/2023
11/26/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
10/29/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
10/29/2023
10/29/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
10/29/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
11/26/2023
10/29/2023
12/31/2023
10/29/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023



