WGVU FM Donor List 2nd Quarter FY24

Client	Contract	Program	Start Date	End Date
Broadway Grand Rapids	7890	ROS	11/27/2023	12/31/2023
Broadway Grand Rapids	7891	ROS	11/27/2023	12/31/2023
Citizens Research Council of Michigan	7717	ROS	9/25/2023	12/31/2023
Compass USA - Canteen	7723	ROS	9/25/2023	12/31/2023
Consumers Energy	7733	Morning Edition, All Things Considered	9/25/2023	12/31/2023
Dogwood Center for the Performing Arts	7815	ROS	9/25/2023	11/26/2023
Dogwood Center for the Performing Arts	7816	ROS	9/25/2023	11/26/2023
Dogwood Center for the Performing Arts	7872	ROS	10/30/2023	11/26/2023
Dogwood Center for the Performing Arts	7873	ROS	10/30/2023	11/26/2023
Emmanuel Hospice	7702	ROS	9/25/2023	12/31/2023
Frederik Meijer Gardens	7698	ROS	9/25/2023	12/31/2023
Frederik Meijer Gardens	7888	Kids programming	10/30/2023	12/31/2023
Gerald R Ford Museum	7844	Morning/afternoon drive	9/25/2023	10/26/2023
Grand Rapids Ballet Company	7855	ROS	9/25/2023	10/29/2023
Grand Rapids Ballet Company	7883	ROS	10/30/2023	12/31/2023
Grand Rapids Comic-Con	7868	Prime Time	9/25/2023	11/26/2023
Grand Rapids Public Museum	7870	ROS	9/25/2023	11/26/2023
Grand Rapids Public Museum	7874	ROS	9/25/2023	11/26/2023
Grand Rapids Public Schools	7856	Morning Edition, Shelley Irwin Show	9/25/2023	11/26/2023
Grand Rapids Symphony	7842	Prime Time ROS, Wait Wait Don't Tell Me, Jazz	9/25/2023	11/26/2023
Grand Rapids Symphony	7843	Prime Time ROS, Wait Wait Don't Tell Me, Jazz	9/25/2023	11/26/2023
GVSU - Charter Schools Office	7773	News ROS	9/25/2023	12/31/2023
GVSU Dept of Music, Theatre, and Dance	7863	Prime Time ROS	9/25/2023	12/31/2023
GVSU Dept of Music, Theatre, and Dance	7864	Prime Time ROS	9/25/2023	12/31/2023
GVSU Institutional Marketing	7834	Prime Time ROS	9/25/2023	10/29/2023
Holland Home	7739	ROS	9/25/2023	12/31/2023
Holland Home - Faith Hospice	7753	ROS	9/25/2023	12/31/2023
Holland Museum	7821	Prime Time ROS, Wait Wait Don't Tell Me	9/25/2023	10/29/2023
Holland Museum	7822	Prime Time ROS, Wait Wait Don't Tell Me		10/29/2023
Holland Museum	7877	Prime Time ROS, Wait Wait Don't Tell Me	10/30/2023	12/31/2023
Holland Museum	7878	Prime Time ROS, Wait Wait Don't Tell Me	10/30/2023	12/31/2023
John Ball Zoo Society	7735	ROS	9/25/2023	10/29/2023
Kendra Consulting	7742	50th Anniversary ROS		12/31/2023
Kendra Consulting	7743	Traffic/Weather	9/25/2023	12/31/2023
Michigan School of Psychology	7889	Morning/afternoon drive	11/27/2023	12/31/2023
Muskegon Area District Library	7850	ROS		11/26/2023
Muskegon Museum of Art	7824	Prime ROS		10/29/2023
St Cecilia Music Center	7854	ROS		12/31/2023
State Theatre	7562	ROS		10/29/2023
Valpak of West Michigan	7851	ROS		12/31/2023
Wedgwood Christian Services	7882	ROS, Wait Wait Don't Tell Me	11/27/2023	12/31/2023